Features
n	 Shielded	construction
n		Inductance	range:	1.2	to	220	µH
n		Heating	current	up	to	5	A
n		AEC-Q200	qualified
n	 RoHS	compliant*	and	halogen	free**
Applications
n	 Automotive	systems:

Part Number
Inductance @
100 kHz/0.1 V
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR (mW) I rms1
(A)
Typ.
I rms2
(A)
Typ.
I sat
(A)
Typ.L (µH) Tol. (%) Typ. Max.
SRR4828A-1R2Y 1.2 ± 30 155.0 18.5 24.0 3.50 5.00 3.00
SRR4828A-1R8Y 1.8 ± 30 105.0 22.7 30.0 3.00 4.60 2.50
SRR4828A-2R7Y 2.7 ± 30 80.0 26.2 34.0 2.50 4.00 2.20
SRR4828A-3R9Y 3.9 ± 30 60.0 36.3 47.0 2.20 3.40 1.80
SRR4828A-4R7Y 4.7 ± 30 50.0 41.4 54.0 2.10 3.00 1.60
SRR4828A-6R8Y 6.8 ± 30 40.0 57.0 74.0 1.65 2.60 1.30
SRR4828A-8R2Y 8.2 ± 30 35.0 66.8 87.0 1.60 2.40 1.25
SRR4828A-100M 10 ± 20 30.0 76.4 100.0 1.50 2.30 1.10
SRR4828A-120M 12 ± 20 27.0 100.0 125.0 1.35 2.00 0.95
SRR4828A-150M 15 ± 20 25.0 108.8 145.0 1.30 1.80 0.92
SRR4828A-180M 18 ± 20 22.0 125.0 160.0 1.20 1.70 0.80
SRR4828A-220M 22 ± 20 20.0 145.9 185.0 1.10 1.55 0.68
SRR4828A-330M 33 ± 20 15.0 208.2 260.0 0.90 1.40 0.60
SRR4828A-470M 47 ± 20 13.0 215.0 270.0 0.88 1.20 0.47
SRR4828A-560M 56 ± 20 12.0 260.4 320.0 0.85 1.05 0.40
SRR4828A-680M 68 ± 20 11.0 294.3 370.0 0.80 0.90 0.38
SRR4828A-820M 82 ± 20 10.0 381.9 480.0 0.70 0.85 0.35
SRR4828A-101M 100 ± 20 8.5 495.3 600.0 0.65 0.70 0.33
SRR4828A-121M 120 ± 20 8.0 630.0 760.0 0.50 0.65 0.30
SRR4828A-151M 150 ± 20 7.0 713.9 860.0 0.45 0.60 0.28
SRR4828A-181M 180 ± 20 6.0 899.1 1080.0 0.43 0.55 0.26
SRR4828A-221M 220 ± 20 5.5 1000.7 1250.0 0.41 0.50 0.24
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT